



eulisspropane.com | 336.622.3055

INVOICE

Customer #:	9373
Payment Terms:	NET 30 - No Discount
Invoice #:	848642
Invoice Date	2025-02-05
Total Due	\$4,028.76

Make Check Payable to: Euliss Propane Company

Amount Enclosed: \$

Remit To:
Euliss Propane Company
P.O. Box 896733
Charlotte, NC 28289-6733

CHRISTOPHER KORAN
6065 FRED EAST LANE
PLEASANT GARDEN, NC 27313

00000093730000848642000040287600004028761

Customer Name		Delivery/Service Address	Cust #	Invoice #	Inv Date
CHRISTOPHER KORAN		6065 FRED EAST LANE - PLEASANT GARDEN, NC 27313	9373	848642	2025-02-05
Quantity	Item Number	Description	Unit Price	TOTAL	
1.00	LV4403Y4	REGULATOR, 2ND STAGE FOR 2 PSI SYSTEM (1/2" X 12")	\$139.0000	\$139.00	
1.00	FGPREG3P	1/2" LP MAXITROL (325-3L-44LP)	\$17.1100	\$17.11	
1.00	FGPREG5P	3/4" LP MAXITROL (325-5AL-66LP)	\$119.0000	\$119.00	
1.00	ME1662-12	PIGTAIL POL X POL 12"	\$8.6200	\$8.62	
8.00	COPPER 1/2	1/2" COPPER TUBING	\$3.8900	\$31.12	
1.00	101-403	CUT OFF VALVE 1/2" FEMALE	\$15.1800	\$15.18	
1.00	48 1/2X1/2	MALE FLARE X MALE PIPE 1/2" X 1/2"	\$5.9300	\$5.93	
1.00	54 1/2X3/4	MALE FLARE X FEMALE PIPE ELBOW 1/2" X 3/4"	\$0.0000	\$0.00	
2.00	NS4 5/8	FLARE NUT 5/8"	\$3.1300	\$6.26	
2.00	NS4 1/2	FLARE NUT 1/2"	\$2.3300	\$4.66	
1.00	IP-DL-3/4	3/4" IRON PIPE DRIP LEG ASSEMBLY	\$49.0000	\$49.00	
1.00	IP-DL-1/2	1/2" IRON PIPE DRIP LEG ASSEMBLY	\$38.7600	\$38.76	
2.00	M 3/4 UNION	3/4" PIPE UNION	\$28.6900	\$57.38	
3.00	M 3/4 X CLOSED	3/4" X CLOSED NIPPLE	\$5.7000	\$17.10	
1.00	M 3/4 X 6	3/4" X 6" NIPPLE	\$12.0800	\$12.08	
1.00	M 3/4 X 3	3/4" X 3" NIPPLE	\$8.5500	\$8.55	
3.00	M 3/4 ELBOW	3/4" 90 DEGREE ELBOW	\$6.4300	\$19.29	
2.00	M 1/2 X CLOSED	1/2" X CLOSED NIPPLE	\$4.8800	\$9.76	
1.00	M 1/2 TEE	1/2" TEE	\$7.1500	\$7.15	
1.00	Euliss Labor	Swap Out Triad Tank	\$160.0000	\$160.00	
1.00	Tank Monitor Fee	Tank Monitor Fee (First Year)	\$55.8000	\$55.80	
34.00	Propane	Propane (28% in tank when set)	\$2.9900	\$101.66	
1.00	RE180	Rinnai Tankless Water Heater RE180 with Valve Bodies	\$1,644.0000	\$1,644.00	
1.00	Plumbing labor & mat	Plumbing Installation	\$149.0000	\$149.00	
1.00	Electrical labor & mat	Electrical Service Switch	\$149.0000	\$149.00	
6.00	Euliss Labor	Install Rinnai	\$180.0000	\$1,080.00	
1.00	LP00120		\$0.0000		
		Serial Number: 2496196 Manufacturer: Worthington			
	Discount	Discount		-\$150.00	
		NC State Sales Tax: Randolph County Sales Tax:		\$185.51 \$87.84	



eulisspropane.com | 336.622.3055

CHRISTOPHER KORAN
6065 FRED EAST LANE
PLEASANT GARDEN, NC 27313

INVOICE

Customer #:	9373
Payment Terms:	NET 30 - No Discount
Invoice #:	848642
Invoice Date	2025-02-05
Total Due	\$4,028.76

Make Check Payable to: Euliss Propane Company

Amount Enclosed: \$ _____

Remit To:
Euliss Propane Company
P.O. Box 896733
Charlotte, NC 28289-6733

00000093730000848642000040287600004028761

Tank/Equipment: Fuel Tank - 120 PROPANE AG

For Fuel or Service At:

6065 FRED EAST LANE - PLEASANT GARDEN, NC 27313

		Sub Total	\$3,755.41
		Charges	\$0.00
		Tax Total	\$273.35
ACCOUNT BALANCE	\$4,028.76	TOTAL DUE	\$4,028.76

01/28/2025 - Technician: Jon Mitchell - Work Performed: - Set 120 gallon propane tank with 28% (serial # 2496196.) Installed tank monitor (serial # 28568021.) Moved Triad Propane tank. Installed and plumbed Rinnai RE180eP with pipe cover. Removed existing water heater. Serviced logs. Completed gas check.

Euliss Propane Company
P.O. Box 896733
Charlotte, NC 28289-6733
eulisspropane.com | 336.622.3055